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	Company
	Contact
	Address
	City/State
	Email

	Acoustical Design Group, Inc
	Ian Wolfe
	5799 Broadmoor, Suite 108
	Mission, KS 66202
	 

	Aquatic Design Consultants, Inc
	Tim Spiker
	33400 Cold Water Parkway
	Louisburg, KS 66053
	 

	Berger Devine Yaeger, Inc
	Mike Gillaspie
	3700 Broadway, Suite 300
	Kansas City, MO 64111
	 

	Design Sense
	Julie Schoemehl or Dave Shelton
	531 North Mur-len Road
	Olathe, KS 66062
	 

	DLR Group
	Thomas R Mitchell
	7290 W 133rd
	Overland Park, KS 66213
	 tmitchell@dlrgroup.com

	Epic Construction, Inc
	Marie Ahlsen
	308 W Elm
	Olathe, KS 66061
	 

	Excel Constructors
	Jerry T. Katlin
	8041 W 47th St.
	Overland Park, KS 66203
	jerry.katlin@excelconstructors.com

	Farnsworth Group
	Michael Lally
	7636 Slater
	Overland Park, KS 66204
	 

	George Butler Associates, Inc.
	Brian Bosak
Scott Medeiros
	9801 SW Renner Blvd
	Lenexa, KS 66219
	bbosak@gbateam.com
smedeiros@gbateam.com

	Gould Evans Associates
	Dennis Strait
	4041 Mill Street
	Kansas City, MO 64111
	 

	HMN Architects, Inc
	Don Niemackl
	10901 Lowell, Suite 280
	Overland Park, KS 66210
	 

	HNTB Corporation
	Ben Will
Zach Jarchow
Brent Gerard
Phil Eilers
Cameron McGown
	6300 Sprint Parkway, Suite 300
	Overland Park, KS 66211
	bwill@HNTB.com
zjarchow@HNTB.com 
bgerard@HNTB.com 
PEilers@HNTB.com
CMcGown@HNTB.com

	Hoefer Wysocki Architects
	Sherri Gordon
	801 Walnut, Suite 606
	Kansas City, MO 64106
	 

	HOK
	Patrick A Tangen
	323 W 8th Street, Suite 700
	Kansas City, MO 64105
	 

	Horst, Terrill & Karst Architects
	Mark E Franzen
	9300 W 110th Street, Suite 150
	Overland Park, KS 66210
	 

	J.E. Dunn Construction
	Terrence P. Dunn, CEO
	929 Holmes
	Kansas City, MO  64106
	 

	JACOBS
	Michael Pratl
	510 North Broadway
	St. Louis, MO 63102
	 

	Kamstech International Corp.
	M. Khalid Shaffie
	13913 Granada
	Leawood, KS 66224
	 

	Kevin Cowan Architects
	Kevin Cowan
	7840 Conser
	Overland Park, KS 66204
	 

	Larkin Aquatics
	Darren Bevard
	9200 Ward Parkway, Ste., 400
	Kansas City, MO 64114
	 

	McCown Gordon Construction, L.L.C.
	McCown Gordon Construction, L.L.C.
	422 Admiral Blvd., Suite 100
	Kansas City, MO 64106
	 

	Miller Building Services, Inc
	Pat Delaney
	8363 Nieman Road
	Lenexa, KS 66214
	 

	Ochsner, Hare & Hare
	Ralph Ochsner
	2405 Grand, Suite 1000
	Kansas City, MO 64108
	 

	Opus Northwest Mngmnt., L.L.C.
	
	2020 Baltimore Ave, Suite 120
	Kansas City, MO 64108
	 

	Patti Banks Associates
	
	201 Main, Suite 201
	Kansas City, MO 64106
	 

	Prosser Construction, Inc
	Mark Clayton, CPC
	13730 W 108th Street
	Lenexa, KS 66215
	mclayton@prosserwilbert.com

	Rafael Architects, Inc
	Rafael Architects, Inc
	106 W 11th Street, Suite 2001
	Kansas City, MO 64105
	 

	Rosemann & Associates, P.C.
	Roger Summers
	1526 Grand Blvd.
	Kansas City, MO 64108
	 

	Shaughnessy Fickel & Scott, Inc
	Michael T Fickel
	1150 Grand Blvd., Suite 400
	Kansas City, MO 64106
	 

	Everlast Climbing Industries dba Spectrum Aquatics
	
	7100 Spectrum Lane
	Missoula, MT 59808
	service@spectrumproducts.com

	BBN Architects, Inc.
	Austin Massoth
Scott Bingham
	411 Nichols Rd, Suite 246
	Kansas City, MO 64112
	amassoth@bbnarchitects.com
sbingham@bbnarchitects.com

	Treanor Architects
	Michael  Archbold
	1600 Genessee, Suite 620
	Kansas City, MO 64102
	 

	Turner Construction Company
	Tom Duckett
	2345 Grand Blvd., Ste. 1850
	Kansas City, MO 64108
	 

	Universal Construction Company, Inc.
	John Shortall
	2320 NE Independence Ave
	Lee's Summit, MO 64064
	 

	USAquatics, Inc
	Tom Schaffer
Rick Schaffer
	PO Box 86
	Delano, MN 55328
	tom@usaquaticsinc.com
rick@usaquaticsinc.com

	Warner Nease Bost Architects, Inc
	Garett Warner
Dennis Nease
Craig Brannin
	517 Delaware
	Kansas City, MO 64105
	gwarner@wnbarchitects.com
dnease@wnbarchitects.com
cbrannin@wnbarchitects.com

	Water Technology, Inc. (WTI)
	Jen Gerber
	100 Park Avenue
	Beaver Dam, WI 53916
	info@wtiworld.com
jgerber@wtiworld.com

	The Weitz Company
	
	11304 Strang Line Rd.
	Lenexa, KS 66215
	 

	Westport Pools
	Jim Bastian
	156 Weldon Parkway, Suite B
	Maryland Heights, MO 63043
	 

	Yarger Design Group
	William Yarger
	14377 Woodlake Drive, Suite 105
	Chesterfield, MO 63017
	 

	 
	Ron Hesse
	 
	 
	rhesse@manningkc.com

	 
	mbanks@kcgunite.com
	 
	 
	mbanks@kcgunite.com

	 
	Roger Claar, Architect
	5006 Summit
	Shawnee, Kansas 66216
	 

	Western Construction LLC.
	Ramiro Calero
	PO Box 500
	Tonganoxie, KS 66086
	ramiro@wcoks.com






